



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 149/2023 & IA No. 4302/2023**

SMT KAMLESH

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Samrat Nigam, Mr. Amit Punj
and Mr. Sameer Kumar Tiwary,
Advs.

versus

SMT SANTOSH & ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Naveen Malik, Adv. for D-3.
Mr. Archit Arora, Adv. for D-4 and
D-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

29.05.2023

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 20.07.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 29, 2023