



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 149/2023

SMT KAMLESH

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Amber Sachdeva, proxy counsel
(M:9821961222)

versus

SMT SANTOSH & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Sehrish Naaz Fazal, proxy
counsel
(M: 9654308631)

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

25.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work.

Put up for the purpose already fixed and for compliance of previous
order on 12.10.2026.

**DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 25, 2026/tp